
Abbigael Loomis
Associate, Foreign Direct

Investment

aloomis@investottawa.ca

613-695-0732

Jens-Michael Schaal
VP, Global Expansion

jschaal@investottawa.ca

613-695-2972

Adam Dewar
Market Director, Americas

adewar@investottawa.ca

613-866-1550

Invest Ottawa is the lead economic development agency for knowledge-based industries in Canada’s Capital,

facilitating economic growth and job creation in the City of Ottawa. Guided by a vision to help realize Ottawa’s full

potential as a globally-recognized, innovative and future-ready city, and the best place to learn, work, live, and

play, Invest Ottawa’s Global Expansion division exists to drive business for the City of Ottawa.

Local business retention and expansion (BRE)

Foreign Direct Investment attraction (FDI)

Sector/business Cluster Development

The Global Expansion team is focused on three key goals:

GLOBAL EXPANSION

Staff Directory

whyottawa.ca

Learn more about Invest Ottawa's Global Expansion Team:

Alyssa Stoltz
Business & Operations

Administrator

astoltz@investottawa.ca

613-482-1592

David Rodas-Wright
Senior Sector Strategist

Software

drodaswright@investottawa.ca

613-695-2376

Ines Gomes
Market Director, Europe

igomes@investottawa.ca

613-695-2951
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Learn more about Invest Ottawa's Global Expansion Team:

Kirsten Sardelis
Market Development Manager,

Europe

ksardelis@investottawa.ca

613-769-8412

Kim Ryel
Senior Sector Strategist

Life Sciences

kryel@investottawa.ca

613-695-2381

Trevor Kerr
Marketing & Communications

Strategist, Global Expansion

tkerr@investottawa.ca

613-406-1846

Sophie Chen
Market Director, Asia

schen@investottawa.ca

613-291-9232

Stephen Onions
Senior Sector Strategist

Defence and Security

sonions@investottawa.ca

613-698-2379


